

Fee Structure (with Payment Schedule) for Year 2023-24

Description	Grade Pre- K	Grade K1 & K2	Grade 1 to 2	Grade 3 to 5	Grade 6 to 8	Grade 9 & 10
Fees 1st Installment - April 1, 2023 2nd Installment - Oct 1, 2023	₹65,000 ₹32,500 ₹32,500	₹87,000 ₹43,500 ₹43,500	₹1,05,000 ₹52,500 ₹52,500	₹1,25,000 ₹62,500 ₹62,500	₹1,40,000 ₹70,000 ₹70,000	₹1,55,000 ₹80,000 ₹75,000
	₹65,000	₹87,000	₹1,05,000	₹1,25,000	₹1,40,000	₹1,55,000

Note: Additional Application fee ₹500 and Admission fee of ₹15,000 is applicable for all new admissions

Fee Structure Includes (For all modes of learning)

Tuition Fee Biology Lab Language Lab Indoor & Outdoor Games/sports Facility **Chemistry Lab** Library ID Card Yoga Classes Physics Lab

Art & Craft Studio Maths / STEAM Lab **Subject Mentors Student Counsellor School Diary** Computer Lab

Initial career counselling Newsletters / Journals etc.

Terms & Conditions

- The fees, once paid, are non-refundable under any circumstance.
- The above fee structure does not include Books & Stationery, Transportation, Uniform, Camps and Outdoor Field Trips.
- The fee does not include breakage or damage caused by a student towards any lab or school property.
- Fees paid by online modes must have the name and grade of student, which will enable us to reconcile with school accounts.
- Delay in payment of fee will attract a penalty of Rs. 100/- per day after the due date.

Modes of Payment

Online Transfer or Bank Transfer via scanner

Bank details:

Account name: Capstone High Bank name: Canara Bank Account number: 1173201002470

IFSC code: CNRB0001173



OR